Budgeted Revenues/Use of Fund Balance

Local Revenue
Property Taxes - LEA

Property Taxes - County-wide

Fee in Lieu of Taxes

Other Local Revenue

State Revenue

Education Finance Act (EFA)

State Property Tax Reimbursement - Tier |
Homestead Exemption - Tier Il
Reimbursement for Property Tax - Tier lll
Fringe Benefits & Retiree Insurance
Manufacturer's Depreciation

Other State Revenue

Other Revenue

Fiscal Year

2017-2018

Proposed
Budget

$ 39,000,000

8,200,000
4,031,000
610,000

43,088,419
5,991,204
1,710,186

19,041,189

22,130,935
1,500,000
1,313,224

Fiscal Year
2016-2017
% Approved
Budget

25.80% $ 37,400,000

5.42% 8,200,000
2.67% 3,500,000
0.40% 610,000

28.50% 42,450,000
3.96% 6,000,000
1.13% 1,700,000

12.59% 18,600,000

14.64% 21,290,000
0.99% 1,500,000
0.87% 1,360,000

Amount
inc/(dec)

% increase/
(decrease)

% FY18 Budget vs FY18 Budget vs

24.99% $

5.48%
2.34%
0.41%

28.37%
4.01%
1.14%

12.43%

14.23%
1.00%
0.91%

FY17 Budget

1,600,000

531,000

638,419
(8,796)
10,186

441,189

840,935

(46,776)

FY17 Budget

4.28%

0.00%
15.17%
0.00%

1.50%
-0.15%
0.60%
2.371%
3.95%
0.00%
-3.44%



